US Offices & Headquarters
1140 W Thorndale Ave
Itasca IL 60143 USA
TEL: (+1) 847 671 6690 or 800-648-2800
FAX: (+1) 847-250-5120
UK Offices
8 Miras Bus Park, Key Park Road
Hednesford, Staffs. WS12 2FS, UK
TEL: (+44) 1543-459555
FAX: (+44) 1543-459545
Y42700WB Yagi Antenna
698-2800 MHz, 8 dBd Pigtail “N” Enclosed Feed                                                                   Page 1 of 3
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
Elevation Plot at 700 MHz Elevation Plot at 750 MHz Elevation Plot at 850 MHz
Azimuth Plot at 700 MHz Azimuth Plot at 750 MHz Azimuth Plot at 850 MHz
US Offices & Headquarters
1140 W Thorndale Ave
Itasca IL 60143 USA
TEL: (+1) 847 671 6690 or 800-648-2800
FAX: (+1) 847-250-5120
UK Offices
8 Miras Bus Park, Key Park Road
Hednesford, Staffs. WS12 2FS, UK
TEL: (+44) 1543-459555
FAX: (+44) 1543-459545
Y42700WB Yagi Antenna
698-2800 MHz, 8 dBd Pigtail “N” Enclosed Feed                                                                   Page 2 of 3
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
Elevation Plot at 955 MHz
Azimuth Plot at 955 MHz
Elevation Plot at 1700 MHz
Azimuth Plot at 1700 MHz
Elevation Plot at 1950 MHz
Azimuth Plot at 1950 MHz
US Offices & Headquarters
1140 W Thorndale Ave
Itasca IL 60143 USA
TEL: (+1) 847 671 6690 or 800-648-2800
FAX: (+1) 847-250-5120
UK Offices
8 Miras Bus Park, Key Park Road
Hednesford, Staffs. WS12 2FS, UK
TEL: (+44) 1543-459555
FAX: (+44) 1543-459545
Y42700WB Yagi Antenna
698-2800 MHz, 8 dBd Pigtail “N” Enclosed Feed                                                                    Page 3 of 3
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8090100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260 270 280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
5
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
Visit our web page at www.mobilemark.com.      Specifications subject to change without notice (3/2018).
Elevation Plot at 2150 MHz
Azimuth Plot at 2150 MHz
Elevation Plot at 2375 MHz
Azimuth Plot at 2375 MHz
Elevation Plot at 2665 MHz
Azimuth Plot at 2665 MHz